 mvasconnen, TR

.~ /WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS SKag,t cgunty Aud|tor
35 A ST SR 8/23/2004 Page 1of  211:31AM_

‘ ;_AuBHBN_WA 98002 peStaTIE TR L

. Attn;_ALLISON

-102055-SE
Y LAND TITLE DF SKAGIT COUNTY
Date _AUGUST 16. 2004 " LoanNo, 258705-3 o
_“NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST
NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is-given that Washington Federal Savings ,
as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated _AUGUST 6, 2002 ,
recorded under AIDITOR'S FILE No. _ 200208190137 .

in the Records of _ sgAGTIT: S County, State of _ WASHINGTON

has, this date, modified the terms of the’ Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument"), as approved: by
DONALD R POLI AND MARIE M POLI HUSBAND AND WIFE

, Grantor (or Successor Granior)

under the Security Instrument as follows

IMPORTANT: Any numbéred paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and-whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate  (hig notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Comra.,t and Secunty Instrument has been changed
from _ SEPTEMBER 1, 2007 to SEPTEMBER 1, 2018

D 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has alsor bcen modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. : :

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, Whﬁ._*-h _a‘:equired_;, of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument, It is not intended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement bctwecn the grantor of the security

instrument (or the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the. terms of any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security mstrllment shall m all other respects
remain in full force and effect. :

Grantor

Title:_RRANCH MANAGER

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page I of 2 pages. : LO122 WA 07/13/01




ST - tam 53
g _-:WVW'”Z 0z aﬁed r00Z/czi8 i

.lo;lpn\-/ A;unoo 1|Be)|s

mmm»mmwmmmmmmmm

e _sgr_@xé': WOISSTIIOD Ay
—— . I Sugpisar
‘ JO 2818 aq: m; pue ur. 91[qnd AreloN (dureig 10 [RAS)
(aryensig) - -

:pareq

JUSINNSUL 3} UL poTOna sasodmd puié'sa'sn ay 105 Kred qons 1o 1ov LrejunjoA pu a31] 31 29 0)
(pamoaxy sem JUIWNNISU] 3G} WOYM JO ;[m:[ag uo L1red 1) JO JUTRN])

J0
(a3)su], ‘125010 82 ‘ﬁmaq'mv Jo ad&l)

i se paﬂpa[mom[:m

PUE JUIMNNSUT g} JINOSXI 03 PIZUIOYINE U /Sem (&grqysqs;aq) 1© PALIS PR WO “JUSTUNLISUI ST

paudis (£a/oys/ay) ey paSpapmonor (syuosiad pres pue ‘sw s10j2q pamadde ogm (s)uosaad o) arest
[(s)moszad Jo (s)aumN]

T8} SOUIPIAL: KIO‘.IOBJSIJBS aAeq I0 Moy ] 18 Amaaa [

o 40 AINNOD
(““"”"”H.r,r d0 ALVIS
S amsym

/ “JESNISUL ST UL pauouuaul

sasodind pue sasn oy 10§ 198 ATRJUNOA Puk Jo1F (1SYN/IA/STY) 2 07 )T PIZPI[AOIITR PR, JUAUINISTT s

psuldts (Aoqu/ays/ay) Jep padpejmomyse (s)mosiad pres pue ‘owr ayofaq pareadde oym (s)uosmd am anz;sr
[(s)uoszad jo (S)oureN] :

T 2% T S OARNT <r ﬁ Y
1T 20UIPIAD &101913;5 =T )] A;mso ) il
B 144 40 AJ.NIIOD

ss(

( N o HJ_V“[-._‘S'J:_.._:._.:--




